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DAS Survey Methodology (30 ECTS)

Term

Fall
Fall
Spring/Fall

Fall

Fall
Spring
Spring
Spring
Summer

No.

400
626
631

627
623
635
656
747

Course

Fundamentals of Survey and Data Science
Sampling |

Questionnaire Design

Choose 16 ECTS from Electives below

Electives

Experimental Design for Surveys
Data Collection Methods
Usability testing for Survey
Web Survey Methodology
Practical Tools for Sampling |

699J) Survey Design and Implementation in International Contexts

SPONSORED BY THE

* Federal Ministry
4 of Education

and Research

Prerequisites ECTS

No Prereq. 6
No Prereq. 4
No Prereq. 4

16

30
No Prereq. 4
No Prereq. 6
No Prereq. 2
623 2
626 4
No Prereq. 2



Year 1 Year 2
9 1011 12 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

e Ewnl

627 627
623 623

669Q

-e: mandatory courses
Yellow: electives
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